
KYSC U10 Fall 2025 Schedule-REV4
DATE FieldTIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
Sept 30 & Oct 2 1&26:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Show Stoppers Angela Hersey 954-854-6873
Saturday Oct 4 1 9:00AM Thunderbolts VS Outlaws Blitz Aaron Wiley 904-445-6668
Saturday Oct 4 2 9:00AM Spartans VS Rebels Spartans Garrett Jones 386-546-3051
Saturday Oct 4 1 11:15AM Show Stoppers VS Blitz Rebels Enmanuel Pardo 786-499-7499
Saturday Oct 4 2 11:15AM Cobras  VS Pirates Thunderbolts Erich Hense 904-521-6448

1 6:00PM Outlaws Mike Kennison 904-534-0865
Tuesday Oct 7 2 6:00PM Outlaws VS Pirates Cobras  Mackenzie Hallahan 352-359-1013
Thursday Oct 9 1 6:00PM Thunderbolts VS Cobras  Pirates Marty Plym 352-672-0027
Thursday Oct 9 2 6:00PM Blitz VS Rebels 
Saturday Oct 11 1 9:00AM Show Stoppers VS Rebels 25 Minute Halves 1 min water break

Saturday Oct 11 2 9:00AM Blitz VS Spartans 50 Minute Game 5 min half time

Saturday Oct 11 1 12:00PM Thunderbolts VS Pirates 3 points for win 1 point for tie

Saturday Oct 11 2 12:00PM Outlaws VS Cobras  EACH PLAYER:

Tuesday Oct 14 1 5:45PM Show Stoppers VS Outlaws Play 50% of Match

Thursday Oct 16 1 5:45PM Spartans VS Pirates Teams must play even # Players

Saturday Oct 18 1 9:00AM Show Stoppers VS Thunderbolts *NOTES:

Saturday Oct 18 2 9:00AM Blitz VS Outlaws Times Subject to Change depends on ref availability

Saturday Oct 18 1 12:00PM Spartans VS Cobras  Each Team Plays on  Nov 15, 22, Dec 6 TBA

Saturday Oct 18 2 12:00PM Rebels VS Pirates *Shedules will beReleased For TWO 4 Team Divisions

Monday Oct 20 1 5:45PM Spartans VS Outlaws 
Tuesday Oct 21 1 5:45PM Blitz VS Thunderbolts 

Thursday Oct 23 1 5:45PM Rebels VS Cobras  
Saturday Oct 25 1 9:00AM Blitz VS Cobras  
Saturday Oct 25 2 9:00AM Show Stoppers VS Pirates
Saturday Oct 25 1 12:00PM

Saturday Oct 25 2 12:00PM Rebels VS Thunderbolts 

Monday Oct 27 1 5:45PM Show Stoppers VS Spartans 
Tuesday Oct 28 1 5:45PM Show Stoppers VS Cobras  
Tuesday Oct 28 2 5:45PM Blitz VS Pirates
Thursday Oct 30 1 5:45PM Spartans VS Thunderbolts 

Thursday Oct 30 2 5:45PM Rebels VS Outlaws 
Saturday Nov 1 NO GAMES NO GAMES

Saturday Nov 8 TBA JAMBOREE JAMBOREE

Saturday Nov 15 1 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 15 2 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 15 1 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 15 2 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 22 1 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 22 2 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 22 1 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Nov 22 2 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY
Saturday Nov 29 THANKSGIVING

Saturday Dec 6 1 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Dec 6 2 9:00AM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Dec 6 1 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY
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Saturday Dec 6 2 12:00PM TBA * VS DIVISION PLAY

Saturday Dec 13 TBA TOURNAMENT Trophy Day


	Sheet1

